$\widehat{\Phi}_{i} = \widehat{\Phi}_{i} + \widehat{\Phi}_{i}$					
Form 3160-5 (March 2012) DE	UNITED STATES		OCD Artesia HOBE		ORM APPROVED DMB No. 1004-0137 pires: October 31, 2014
	REAU OF LAND MANAGE			5. Lease Serial No. NMLC-029435B/NM	
Do not use this	NOTICES AND REPORTS form for proposals to dri Use Form 3160-3 (APD) i	ll or to re-er	nter an posals.	6. If Indian, Allottee or	
	IT IN TRIPLICATE – Other instruc	ctions on page 2		FIVED 7. If Unit of CA/Agreen	nent, Name and/or No.
1. Type of Well	Well Other			8. Well Name and No. Raven Federal Com	#012H (39333)
2. Name of Operator Apache Corporation (873)				9. API Well No., 30-015-40468	
3a. Address 303 Veterans Airpark Ln., Ste. 3000 Midland, TX 79705	•	none No. <i>(include</i> 818-1015	e area code)	10. Field and Pool or E Cedar Lake; Glorieta	
4. Location of Well <i>(Footage, Sec., T</i> 2088' FNL & 220' FWL, UL:E, Sec'8, T:175, R 2088' FNL & 330' FWL, Lot:2, Sec'7, T:175, R	R., M., or Survey Description) 31E NMLC-029435B			11. County or Parish, State Eddy County, NM	
	CK THE APPROPRIATE BOX(ES)	TO INDICATE	NATURE OF NOTIO	CE, REPORT OR OTHE	R DATA
TYPE OF SUBMISSION			TYPE OF ACT	ION	
✓ Notice of Intent	Acidize	Deepen Fracture Treat		uction (Start/Resume) amation	Water Shut-Off Well Integrity
Subsequent Report	Casing Repair	New Construc		mplete porarily Abandon	Other Flare
Final Abandonment Notice	Convert to Injection	Plug Back		er Disposal	
determined that the site is ready f	o temporarily flare 800 mcf per day	y on this well an	J NMO	CEIVED AN 03 2013 CD ARTESIA	ated production rates. Gas will
be measured prior to flaring. The maximum anticipated duration of flaring is 90 days. This is being filed ACCORNECTOR INFORMED MMOCE LRDade 1/4/13					PPROVED
	010101-				IIINUVLD
	SEE ATTAC CONDITION	HED FO			DEC 2 2 2012 JD Whitlock Jr
14. Thereby certify that the foregoing is Fatima Vasquez	SEE ATTAC CONDITION	CHED FO		S/ BURE/	DEC 2 2 2012
14. Thereby certify that the foregoing is Fatima Vasquez Signature	SEE ATTAC CONDITION	CHED FO	PPROVAL	S/ BURE/	DEC 2 2 2012 JD Whitlock Jr
Fatima Vasquez	SEE ATTAC CONDITION	CHED FO IS OF AL Title F	PPROVAL Regulatory Tech I 10/17/2012	BUREA CA	DEC 2 2 2012 JD Whitlock Jr
Fatima Vasquez Signature	SEE ATTAC CONDITION true and correct. Name (Printed/Typed	CHED FO IS OF AL Title F	PPROVAL Regulatory Tech I 10/17/2012	BUREA CA	DEC 2 2 2012 JD Whitlock Jr
Fatima Vasquez Signature Approved by Conditions of approval, if any, are attached that the applicant holds legal or equitable	SEE ATTAC CONDITION true and correct. Name (Printed/Typed THIS SPACE FOR	CHED FO IS OF A Title F Date	PPROVAL Regulatory Tech I 10/17/2012	BUREA CA	DEC 2 2 2012 JD Whitlock Jr AU OF LAND MANAGEMENT RLSBAD FIELD OFFICE
	SEE ATTAC CONDITION true and correct. Name (Printed/Typed THIS SPACE FOR ed. Approval of this notice does not wa title to those rights in the subject lease to s thereon. 3 U.S.C. Section 1212, make it a crime f	CHED FO IS OF A Title Date FEDERAL C	PPROVAL Regulatory Tech I 10/17/2012 DR STATE OFF tle	BURE/ CA	DEC 2 2 2012 JD VVhitlock Jr AU OF LAND MANAGEMENT RLSBAD FIELD OFFICE

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT Carlsbad Field Office 620 East Greene Street Carlsbad, New Mexico 88220 575-234-5972

Apache Corporation Raven Federal 12H NM029435A

December 22, 2012

Condition of Approval to Flare Gas

- 1. Report all volumes on OGOR reports.
- 2. Comply with NTL-4A requirements
- 3. Subject to like approval from NMOCD
- 4. Flared volumes will still require payment of royalties
- 5. Install gas meter on vent/flare line to measure gas prior to venting/flaring operations if it is not equipped as such at this time. Gas meter to meet all requirements for sale meter as Federal Regulations and Onshore Order #5.
- 6. This approval does not authorize any additional surface disturbance.
- 7. Submit updated facility diagram as per Onshore Order #3.
- 8. Approval not to exceed 90 days for date of approval.
- 9. Submit Subsequent Report with actual volumes of gas flared for each month gas is flared.